
 
 

The Magdalen Church of England/Methodist Primary School Timetable 2022-2023 

 

Spring Term 2 

 
 

Ark 1        

 

  PE days this term are: Mondays and Wednesdays 

 

 

 

 

     

 8:35 – 8:45 
8:45 – 

9:00  
9:00 – 10:00 

10:00 – 

10:15 

10:15 - 

10:30 
10:30 – 11:10 11:10-11:45 

11:45 – 

12:30 

12:30-

1:00 
1:00 – 2:55 

Monday 

Registration  

 

PE 
Collective 

Worship 

B
re

ak
 

Computing 
L

u
n

ch
tim

e
 

Phonics  PSHE Music 

Tuesday 
Number 

Sense 
Maths 

Collective 

Worship 
Phonics English Phonics  Geography RE 

Wednesday 
Number 

Sense 
Maths 

Choral 

Worship 
Phonics English Phonics  Art 

Thursday 

Key 

Stage 

Worship 

Maths Phonics English  Phonics  Science PE 

Friday 
Number 

Sense  
Maths 

Celebration 

Assembly 
Phonics English Handwriting/ Phonics 


